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1 Februar -- Riflecupen 2021 - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 88.3963 153. Kenneth Salen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR kenny

2 89.12 78.7800 6. Eirik Johannes Larsen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR eirikjl

3 78.69 69.5549 33. Mats Gran Hansen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR alarion

4 75.99 67.1742 93. Thea Nøkland -Semi-Auto Open L U NOR

5 74.99 66.2849 149. Tore Haugli -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR thaugli

6 70.89 62.6631 144. Henrik Hornemann -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR farmer1

7 69.87 61.7646 28. Christian Hauge -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR topchris

8 69.43 61.3758 2. Ståle Eilertsen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR firefly

9 67.73 59.8664 117. Kjetil Orre -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR happygiant

10 64.39 56.9201 61. Andreas Bjørnseth -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

11 64.26 56.8027 48. Asbjørn Sagøy -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR

12 64.12 56.6832 17. Jens Berentzen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR berentz

13 63.94 56.5204 52. Rune Westerby -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR ekin

14 61.81 54.6390 102. Stian Nøkland -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR powerlineman

15 61.43 54.3005 29. Karl Torkildsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR karl

16 60.21 53.2241 216. Ole Kristian Haugland -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

17 59.86 52.9148 197. Jan Terje Jørgensen +Semi-Auto Open S U NOR

18 58.37 51.5938 86. P-A Claveroth -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE sup3r

19 57.02 50.3995 26. Morten Melvær-Nielsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR sparky65

20 56.57 50.0068 16. knut erik larsen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

21 56.22 49.6931 170. Tanya Marlene Tysnes -Semi-Auto Open L U NOR tysnes

22 56.07 49.5634 152. Ole Morten Knudsen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

23 55.72 49.2529 70. Glen Hylander -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR ghylander

24 55.30 48.8849 55. Kjetil Edvardsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR madmax

25 54.81 48.4532 212. Leif Inge Storhaug -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR listason

26 54.54 48.2102 139. Andreas Lebesby -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR generalhaiby

27 54.39 48.0772 1. Tim Tønnessen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR steaditim

28 54.29 47.9907 246. Martin Hedlund -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE hedlund

29 53.25 47.0709 156. Axel Rönquist +Semi-Auto Open - U SWE axelr

30 52.10 46.0580 143. Folke Myrvang -Semi-Auto Open S A NOR folkem

31 50.64 44.7636 90. Halvor Ajer -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR

32 50.63 44.7585 204. Edvin Sæbø -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR eddoo

33 49.53 43.7818 159. Jim Lidman -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE jimbob33

34 49.52 43.7720 223. Halvard Ajer Thomassen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR hathom

35 49.24 43.5258 151. Rune Skimten -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR trampe

36 47.08 41.6145 239. Sveinung Hegna -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR hegna

37 46.02 40.6778 110. Lars Arild Oldervik +Semi-Auto Open - U NOR tackleberry44

38 45.44 40.1666 220. Svein Helge Hennum -Semi-Auto Open S B NOR hennumen
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 44.22 39.0854 280. Monika Larssen -Semi-Auto Open L U NOR mola1

40 44.09 38.9737 211. Halvor Li -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

41 43.42 38.3787 264. Kåre Gulliksen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR kgullik

42 42.55 37.6145 179. Per Dalén -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE pdn

43 42.09 37.2047 281. Nicholay Gudmestad -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR nikko1

44 41.80 36.9496 105. Claes Kjellin -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE ckm

45 41.64 36.8126 111. Ove Toranger -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR smileyface

46 41.26 36.4716 27. Bente Lura -Semi-Auto Open L U NOR lura

47 40.76 36.0319 78. Svein Olav Nilsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR haarek

48 40.62 35.9033 219. Stian Kristoffersen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR naits

49 39.96 35.3189 259. Egil Gulliksen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR smalflabb

50 39.95 35.3137 175. Jan Erik Kjønsvik -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR jek

51 39.84 35.2206 21. Erik Torp -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR eriktor

52 39.37 34.7996 221. Arne Christian Winness -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR gribbenac

53 38.68 34.1909 274. Kenneth Jonsson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE kennta

54 38.65 34.1652 108. Lars Kvaleng -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR lakva

55 37.82 33.4332 236. Lars Kristian Fredriksen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

56 36.76 32.4946 157. Geir Herdal -Semi-Auto Open S B NOR geiros

57 36.59 32.3426 140. Thor Andreas Grannæs -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR thorshammer

58 36.45 32.2180 72. Johan Sand -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR nljsand

59 34.67 30.6494 222. Cato Brekke +Semi-Auto Open S D NOR

60 34.22 30.2471 278. Svein-Ove Paulsen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR paulsn

61 33.75 29.8367 121. Olaf Isaksen -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR fatchance

62 31.64 27.9648 207. Ulf-Torben Redi -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR redi

63 30.54 26.9921 166. Arve Dyhre Ekeberg -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR gordon

64 30.05 26.5649 253. Sigbjörn Aksel Ekman -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

65 29.05 25.6813 19. Eirik Sigbjørnsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR eirikpewpew

66 29.03 25.6646 279. Bård Arne Arnljot -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR bard

67 28.07 24.8142 228. Heidi Gran -Semi-Auto Open L U NOR

68 26.58 23.4988 199. Magnus Ludvigsen -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR

69 21.70 19.1855
114. Andreas Vågsnes

Sælsbråten
-Semi-Auto Open - U NOR thumbsup

70 20.83 18.4099 32. Solvor Haugnes -Semi-Auto Open L U NOR

71 19.26 17.0211 180. Carl Danielson -Semi-Auto Open - U SWE kexet

72 7.81 6.9016 188. Thomas Sirland -Semi-Auto Open - U NOR
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1 Februar -- Riflecupen 2021 - Results

SEMI-AUTO STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 87.9468 210. Eirik Johannes Larsen -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR eirikjl

2 87.86 77.2667 94. Stian Nøkland -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR powerlineman

3 74.02 65.1000 14. knut erik larsen -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR

4 70.53 62.0287 59. Svein Heibø -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR sveinkhh

5 65.61 57.7033 201. Ole Morten Knudsen -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR

6 64.13 56.4037 54. Kjetil Edvardsen -Semi-Auto Standard S U NOR madmax

7 63.01 55.4189 272. Jens Berentzen -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR berentz

8 60.97 53.6253 213. Leif Inge Storhaug -Semi-Auto Standard SS U NOR listason

9 58.59 51.5241 150. Rune Skimten -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR trampe

10 55.15 48.4997 112. Ove Toranger -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR smileyface

11 55.04 48.4099 34. Nils Knut Lindbo -Semi-Auto Standard SS U NOR urogallus

12 54.42 47.8592 205. Edvin Sæbø -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR eddoo

13 50.08 44.0441 258. Egil Gulliksen -Semi-Auto Standard S U NOR smalflabb

14 46.49 40.8834 118. Kjetil Orre -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR happygiant

15 44.74 39.3431 214. Ole Kristian Haugland -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR

16 44.69 39.3003 101. Thea Nøkland -Semi-Auto Standard L U NOR

17 44.59 39.2131 40. Karl Torkildsen -Semi-Auto Standard S U NOR karl

18 43.78 38.5053 229. Nils Oddvar Midtun -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR nilso

19 33.52 29.4809 208. Thomas Sirland -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR

20 33.21 29.2087 249. Jardar Østern -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR meatpukk

21 23.64 20.7946 198. Magnus Ludvigsen -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR

22 20.45 17.9869 148. Knut Heibø -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR discoknut

23 14.23 12.5150 206. Ulf-Torben Redi -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR redi

24 8.18 7.1938 226. Jørund Stigen -Semi-Auto Standard - U NOR

25 1.71 1.5069 265. Kåre Gulliksen -Semi-Auto Standard S U NOR kgullik
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1 Februar -- Riflecupen 2021 - Results

MANUAL ACTION OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 36.0638 254. Eirik Johannes Larsen +Manual Action Open - U NOR eirikjl

2 96.63 34.8486 22. Andreas Venås -Manual Action Open - U NOR loneranger

3 91.39 32.9595 45. Jan Terje Jørgensen +Manual Action Open S U NOR

4 86.87 31.3295 66. Ole Morten Knudsen +Manual Action Open - U NOR

5 86.63 31.2411 240. Halvor Li +Manual Action Open - U NOR

6 76.85 27.7162 69. Lars Karsten Haugerud -Manual Action Open - U NOR lkh

7 72.91 26.2924 194. Jarle Reitan +Manual Action Open S U NOR jarl

8 67.28 24.2629 209. Johan Sand +Manual Action Open - U NOR nljsand

9 54.78 19.7557 195. Svein Olav Nilsen +Manual Action Open S U NOR haarek

10 53.67 19.3543 235. Stian Kristoffersen -Manual Action Open - U NOR naits

11 52.20 18.8241 193. Jan Erik Kjønsvik +Manual Action Open - U NOR jek
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1 Februar -- Riflecupen 2021 - Results

MANUAL ACTION STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 37.9237 164. Kjetil Edvardsen -Manual Action StandardS U NOR madmax

2 89.81 34.0594 147. Henrik Hornemann -Manual Action Standard- U NOR farmer1

3 88.18 33.4429 231. Jardar Østern +Manual Action Standard- U NOR meatpukk

4 87.64 33.2351 68. Ole Morten Knudsen +Manual Action Standard- U NOR

5 75.41 28.6001 262. Egil Gulliksen +Manual Action StandardS U NOR smalflabb

6 68.41 25.9441 271. Jens Berentzen +Manual Action Standard- U NOR berentz

7 59.65 22.6220 35. Nils Knut Lindbo +Manual Action StandardSS U NOR urogallus

8 59.16 22.4353 133. Morten Melvær-Nielsen +Manual Action StandardS U NOR sparky65

9 56.70 21.5038 250. Sigbjörn Aksel Ekman +Manual Action Standard- U NOR

10 46.17 17.5089 120. Christer Garmann +Manual Action Standard- U NOR chrigar

11 43.19 16.3799 267. Kåre Gulliksen +Manual Action StandardS U NOR kgullik

12 42.46 16.1020 74. Johan Sand -Manual Action Standard- U NOR nljsand

13 39.26 14.8876 154. Andreas Hamre +Manual Action Standard- C NOR hamre

14 0.00 0.0000 248. Joakim Eckholdt +Manual Action Standard- U NOR



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-17 21:25

1 Februar -- Riflecupen 2021 - Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 84.4960 8. Eirik Johannes Larsen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR eirikjl

2 94.41 79.7762 137. Albin Hylander -Pistol Caliber Carbine J U SWE hylanderjunior

3 91.41 77.2398 96. Stian Nøkland -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR powerlineman

4 81.35 68.7339 218. Edvin Sæbø -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR eddoo

5 75.40 63.7135 145. Henrik Hornemann -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR farmer1

6 71.54 60.4512 56. Kjetil Edvardsen -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR madmax

7 71.11 60.0820 43. Karl Torkildsen -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR karl

8 71.01 60.0006 123. Jens Berentzen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR berentz

9 65.65 55.4748 158. Jim Lidman -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE jimbob33

10 64.20 54.2499 79. Per Dalén -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE pdn

11 62.61 52.9069 181. Carl Danielson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE kexet

12 62.29 52.6338 167. Rune Westerby -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR ekin

13 61.66 52.1006 30. Christian Hauge -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR topchris

14 60.67 51.2607 15. knut erik larsen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR

15 59.22 50.0347 233. Leif Inge Storhaug -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U NOR listason

16 58.75 49.6372 95. Thea Nøkland -Pistol Caliber Carbine L U NOR

17 55.27 46.7002 3. Ståle Eilertsen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR firefly

18 52.78 44.5928 276. Andreas Bjørnseth -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR

19 51.68 43.6693 247. Lars Kristian Fredriksen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR

20 46.52 39.3043 141. Thor Andreas Grannæs -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U NOR thorshammer

21 46.13 38.9811 125. Olaf Isaksen -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U NOR fatchance

22 43.35 36.6275 245. Halvor Li -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR

23 40.68 34.3717 238. Joakim Eckholdt -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR

24 40.59 34.2996 263. Egil Gulliksen -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR smalflabb

25 39.19 33.1129 189. Lorenz Neumann -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U SWE lollo

26 38.07 32.1715 244. Martin Eckholdt-Karlsen -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U NOR

27 37.20 31.4290 268. Kåre Gulliksen -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR kgullik

28 32.74 27.6656 192. Björn Mattsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine - U SWE mattssons

29 26.37 22.2811 127. Eirik Sigbjørnsen -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR eirikpewpew
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1 Februar -- Riflecupen 2021 - Results

SERVICE STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 81.4824 9. Eirik Johannes Larsen -Service Standard - U NOR eirikjl

2 98.39 80.1709 169. Kenneth Salen -Service Standard - U NOR kenny

3 86.65 70.6068 57. Kjetil Edvardsen -Service Standard S U NOR madmax

4 84.16 68.5755 109. Mats Gran Hansen -Service Standard - U NOR alarion

5 81.61 66.5007 23. Andreas Venås -Service Standard - U NOR loneranger

6 79.27 64.5872 124. Jens Berentzen -Service Standard - U NOR berentz

7 79.23 64.5558 58. Tore Haugli -Service Standard - U NOR thaugli

8 76.72 62.5111 91. Folke Myrvang -Service Standard S A NOR folkem

9 71.56 58.3073 4. Ståle Eilertsen -Service Standard - U NOR firefly

10 70.61 57.5363 160. Geir Herdal -Service Standard S B NOR geiros

11 69.16 56.3493 98. Stian Nøkland -Service Standard - U NOR powerlineman

12 68.49 55.8083 255. Halvor Li -Service Standard - U NOR

13 68.41 55.7381 77. Andreas Hamre -Service Standard - C NOR hamre

14 64.50 52.5577 202. Edvin Sæbø -Service Standard - U NOR eddoo

15 61.29 49.9440 230. Jardar Østern -Service Standard - U NOR meatpukk

16 61.13 49.8070 134. Morten Melvær-Nielsen -Service Standard S U NOR sparky65

17 60.51 49.3052 261. Egil Gulliksen -Service Standard S U NOR smalflabb

18 54.38 44.3094 135. Halvor Ajer -Service Standard S U NOR

19 53.60 43.6712 126. Olaf Isaksen -Service Standard SS U NOR fatchance

20 41.62 33.9094 270. Kåre Gulliksen -Service Standard S U NOR kgullik

21 37.08 30.2155 107. Claes Kjellin -Service Standard - U SWE ckm

22 35.88 29.2394 252. Lars Kristian Fredriksen -Service Standard - U NOR

23 34.46 28.0818 165. Henrik Hornemann -Service Standard - U NOR farmer1

24 29.63 24.1393 128. Eirik Sigbjørnsen -Service Standard S U NOR eirikpewpew

25 28.34 23.0882 251. Joakim Eckholdt -Service Standard - U NOR



Shoot'n Score It https://shootnscoreit.com -- 2025-07-17 21:25

1 Februar -- Riflecupen 2021 - Results

CUSTOM

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 83.9862 185. Mats Gran Hansen -Custom - U NOR alarion

2 98.84 83.0133 100. Stian Nøkland -Custom - U NOR powerlineman

3 90.19 75.7446 136. Pär Hylander -Custom - U SWE hylander

4 89.41 75.0935 99. Thea Nøkland -Custom L U NOR

5 87.56 73.5416 163. Kjetil Edvardsen -Custom S U NOR madmax

6 87.54 73.5223 7. Eirik Johannes Larsen -Custom - U NOR eirikjl

7 81.99 68.8615 182. Carl Danielson -Custom - U SWE kexet

8 81.59 68.5211 203. Edvin Sæbø -Custom - U NOR eddoo

9 78.57 65.9890 5. Ståle Eilertsen -Custom - U NOR firefly

10 77.39 64.9995 256. Leif Inge Storhaug -Custom SS U NOR listason

11 76.19 63.9868 67. Ole Morten Knudsen -Custom - U NOR

12 75.01 62.9999 146. Henrik Hornemann -Custom - U NOR farmer1

13 74.64 62.6907 138. Lars Karsten Haugerud -Custom - U NOR lkh

14 73.03 61.3318 41. Karl Torkildsen -Custom S U NOR karl

15 72.97 61.2870 119. Kjetil Orre -Custom - U NOR happygiant

16 70.72 59.3959 173. Andreas Venås -Custom - U NOR loneranger

17 68.90 57.8634 36. Nils Knut Lindbo -Custom SS U NOR urogallus

18 66.46 55.8210 224. knut erik larsen -Custom - U NOR

19 65.75 55.2251 225. Stian Kristoffersen -Custom - U NOR naits

20 63.99 53.7456 176. Jan Erik Kjønsvik -Custom - U NOR jek

21 62.88 52.8076 275. Kenneth Jonsson -Custom - U SWE kennta

22 62.69 52.6547 177. Jan Terje Jørgensen -Custom S U NOR

23 62.37 52.3796 232. Svein Helge Hennum -Custom S B NOR hennumen

24 61.28 51.4628 200. Magnus Ludvigsen -Custom - U NOR

25 60.85 51.1087 260. Egil Gulliksen -Custom S U NOR smalflabb

26 59.60 50.0545 172. Asbjørn Sagøy -Custom S U NOR

27 58.35 49.0067 20. Eirik Sigbjørnsen -Custom S U NOR eirikpewpew

28 58.23 48.9040 217. Erik Torp -Custom S U NOR eriktor

29 56.81 47.7113 10. Tim Tønnessen -Custom - U NOR steaditim

30 54.15 45.4825 122. Olaf Isaksen -Custom SS U NOR fatchance

31 54.12 45.4558 71. Glen Hylander -Custom - U NOR ghylander

32 54.04 45.3839 237. Lars Kristian Fredriksen -Custom - U NOR

33 53.69 45.0948 92. Arve Dyhre Ekeberg -Custom S U NOR gordon

34 53.13 44.6250 155. Per Dalén -Custom S U SWE pdn

35 53.13 44.6187 269. Kåre Gulliksen -Custom S U NOR kgullik

36 51.04 42.8626 18. Bente Lura -Custom L U NOR lura

37 49.95 41.9527 184. Morten Melvær-Nielsen -Custom S U NOR sparky65

38 49.01 41.1616 215. Ole Kristian Haugland -Custom - U NOR
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#.
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PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

39 47.45 39.8526 191. Lars Arild Oldervik -Custom - U NOR tackleberry44

40 45.48 38.1945 234. Cato Brekke -Custom S D NOR cabr

41 42.25 35.4875 243. Halvard Ajer Thomassen -Custom - U NOR hathom

42 40.24 33.7927 174. Jarle Reitan -Custom S U NOR jarl

43 39.96 33.5635 87. P-A Claveroth -Custom S U SWE sup3r

44 39.44 33.1236 183. Martin Eckholdt-Karlsen -Custom - U NOR

45 39.07 32.8173 162. Halvor Ajer -Custom S U NOR

46 38.87 32.6492 227. Joakim Eckholdt -Custom - U NOR

47 32.32 27.1476 161. Thor Andreas Grannæs -Custom SS U NOR thorshammer

48 30.33 25.4748 242. Sveinung Hegna -Custom - U NOR hegna

49 30.21 25.3759 178. Solvor Haugnes -Custom L U NOR

50 27.13 22.7895 241. Halvor Li -Custom - U NOR

51 14.10 11.8419 113. Ove Toranger -Custom - U NOR smileyface

52 0.00 0.0000 142. Markus Olaussen +Custom - U NOR

DQ 186. Svein Olav Nilsen -Custom S U NOR haarek
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1 Februar -- Riflecupen 2021 - Results

MANUAL ACTION STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 37.9237 164. Kjetil Edvardsen -Manual Action StandardS U NOR madmax

2 75.41 28.6001 262. Egil Gulliksen +Manual Action StandardS U NOR smalflabb

3 59.65 22.6220 35. Nils Knut Lindbo +Manual Action StandardSS U NOR urogallus

4 59.16 22.4353 133. Morten Melvær-Nielsen +Manual Action StandardS U NOR sparky65

5 43.19 16.3799 267. Kåre Gulliksen +Manual Action StandardS U NOR kgullik
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1 Februar -- Riflecupen 2021 - Results

CUSTOM SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 73.5416 163. Kjetil Edvardsen -Custom S U NOR madmax

2 83.40 61.3318 41. Karl Torkildsen -Custom S U NOR karl

3 71.60 52.6547 177. Jan Terje Jørgensen -Custom S U NOR

4 71.22 52.3796 232. Svein Helge Hennum -Custom S B NOR hennumen

5 69.50 51.1086 260. Egil Gulliksen -Custom S U NOR smalflabb

6 68.06 50.0545 172. Asbjørn Sagøy -Custom S U NOR

7 66.64 49.0066 20. Eirik Sigbjørnsen -Custom S U NOR eirikpewpew

8 66.50 48.9040 217. Erik Torp -Custom S U NOR eriktor

9 61.32 45.0947 92. Arve Dyhre Ekeberg -Custom S U NOR gordon

10 60.68 44.6250 155. Per Dalén -Custom S U SWE pdn

11 60.67 44.6187 269. Kåre Gulliksen -Custom S U NOR kgullik

12 57.05 41.9527 184. Morten Melvær-Nielsen -Custom S U NOR sparky65

13 51.94 38.1945 234. Cato Brekke -Custom S D NOR cabr

14 45.95 33.7927 174. Jarle Reitan -Custom S U NOR jarl

15 45.64 33.5635 87. P-A Claveroth -Custom S U SWE sup3r

16 44.62 32.8172 162. Halvor Ajer -Custom S U NOR

DQ 186. Svein Olav Nilsen -Custom S U NOR haarek
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CUSTOM SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 64.9995 256. Leif Inge Storhaug -Custom SS U NOR listason

2 89.02 57.8634 36. Nils Knut Lindbo -Custom SS U NOR urogallus

3 69.97 45.4824 122. Olaf Isaksen -Custom SS U NOR fatchance

4 41.77 27.1476 161. Thor Andreas Grannæs -Custom SS U NOR thorshammer
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1 Februar -- Riflecupen 2021 - Results

SEMI-AUTO OPEN LADY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 67.1742 93. Thea Nøkland -Semi-Auto Open L U NOR

2 73.98 49.6931 170. Tanya Marlene Tysnes -Semi-Auto Open L U NOR tysnes

3 58.19 39.0855 280. Monika Larssen -Semi-Auto Open L U NOR mola1

4 54.29 36.4716 27. Bente Lura -Semi-Auto Open L U NOR lura

5 36.94 24.8143 228. Heidi Gran -Semi-Auto Open L U NOR

6 27.41 18.4099 32. Solvor Haugnes -Semi-Auto Open L U NOR
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SEMI-AUTO OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 56.8027 48. Asbjørn Sagøy -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR

2 99.50 56.5204 52. Rune Westerby -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR ekin

3 95.59 54.3005 29. Karl Torkildsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR karl

4 93.16 52.9148 197. Jan Terje Jørgensen +Semi-Auto Open S U NOR

5 90.83 51.5938 86. P-A Claveroth -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE sup3r

6 88.73 50.3996 26. Morten Melvær-Nielsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR sparky65

7 86.06 48.8849 55. Kjetil Edvardsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR madmax

8 81.08 46.0580 143. Folke Myrvang -Semi-Auto Open S A NOR folkem

9 78.81 44.7636 90. Halvor Ajer -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR

10 70.71 40.1666 220. Svein Helge Hennum -Semi-Auto Open S B NOR hennumen

11 67.56 38.3787 264. Kåre Gulliksen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR kgullik

12 66.22 37.6144 179. Per Dalén -Semi-Auto Open S U SWE pdn

13 63.43 36.0319 78. Svein Olav Nilsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR haarek

14 62.18 35.3189 259. Egil Gulliksen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR smalflabb

15 62.01 35.2206 21. Erik Torp -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR eriktor

16 57.21 32.4946 157. Geir Herdal -Semi-Auto Open S B NOR geiros

17 53.96 30.6493 222. Cato Brekke +Semi-Auto Open S D NOR

18 47.52 26.9921 166. Arve Dyhre Ekeberg -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR gordon

19 45.21 25.6813 19. Eirik Sigbjørnsen -Semi-Auto Open S U NOR eirikpewpew
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SEMI-AUTO OPEN SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 48.4532 212. Leif Inge Storhaug -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR listason

2 66.75 32.3426 140. Thor Andreas Grannæs -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR thorshammer

3 61.58 29.8366 121. Olaf Isaksen -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR fatchance

4 52.97 25.6646 279. Bård Arne Arnljot -Semi-Auto Open SS U NOR bard
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SERVICE STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 70.6069 57. Kjetil Edvardsen -Service Standard S U NOR madmax

2 88.53 62.5113 91. Folke Myrvang -Service Standard S A NOR folkem

3 81.49 57.5363 160. Geir Herdal -Service Standard S B NOR geiros

4 70.54 49.8071 134. Morten Melvær-Nielsen -Service Standard S U NOR sparky65

5 69.83 49.3054 261. Egil Gulliksen -Service Standard S U NOR smalflabb

6 62.76 44.3095 135. Halvor Ajer -Service Standard S U NOR

7 61.85 43.6712 126. Olaf Isaksen -Service Standard SS U NOR fatchance

8 48.03 33.9095 270. Kåre Gulliksen -Service Standard S U NOR kgullik

9 34.19 24.1394 128. Eirik Sigbjørnsen -Service Standard S U NOR eirikpewpew
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SEMI-AUTO STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 56.4037 54. Kjetil Edvardsen -Semi-Auto Standard S U NOR madmax

2 95.07 53.6255 213. Leif Inge Storhaug -Semi-Auto Standard SS U NOR listason

3 85.83 48.4099 34. Nils Knut Lindbo -Semi-Auto Standard SS U NOR urogallus

4 78.09 44.0441 258. Egil Gulliksen -Semi-Auto Standard S U NOR smalflabb

5 69.52 39.2132 40. Karl Torkildsen -Semi-Auto Standard S U NOR karl

6 2.67 1.5069 265. Kåre Gulliksen -Semi-Auto Standard S U NOR kgullik
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PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 60.4512 56. Kjetil Edvardsen -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR madmax

2 99.39 60.0821 43. Karl Torkildsen -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR karl

3 89.74 54.2500 79. Per Dalén -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U SWE pdn

4 87.07 52.6338 167. Rune Westerby -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR ekin

5 56.74 34.2996 263. Egil Gulliksen -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR smalflabb

6 51.99 31.4290 268. Kåre Gulliksen -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR kgullik

7 36.86 22.2811 127. Eirik Sigbjørnsen -Pistol Caliber Carbine S U NOR eirikpewpew
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PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE SUPER SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 50.0346 233. Leif Inge Storhaug -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U NOR listason

2 78.55 39.3044 141. Thor Andreas Grannæs -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U NOR thorshammer

3 77.91 38.9812 125. Olaf Isaksen -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U NOR fatchance

4 66.18 33.1129 189. Lorenz Neumann -Pistol Caliber CarbineSS U SWE lollo


